
SURGERY MEDICINE.. OB GYN PAEDS ORTHO AETCOM /PANDEMIC

Day Date LECTURE 8.30am to 9.30am
CLINIC 

9.30am to 
12.30pm

LUNCH 
12.30pm to 

1.30pm
 SDL 1.30pm to 2.30pm SGT 2.30pm to 4.30pm

Wednesday 01/10/2025 Holiday Holiday Holiday 

Thursday 02/10/2025 Holiday Holiday Holiday 

Friday 03/10/2025

L17 - benign/ malignant bone tumours, 
etiopathol
ogy, clinical features, management, 
pathologic fracture treatment OR 10.1

Saturday 04/10/2025 Med. Lect. 51- Antr. Pituitary Hormone
deficiency and execess

Sunday 05/10/2025 SUNDAY SUNDAY SUNDAY 

Monday 06/10/2025
SURG-L-45- SU28.14 - Management of 
large bowel malignancy

Tuesday 07/10/2025

Lect-45 OG. 26.1, Describe and discuss 
the etiopathogenesis, clinical features, 
investigation and implications on health 
and fertility and management of 
endometriosis and adenomyosis

Wednesday 08/10/2025

Med. Lect.52- IM 13.1,13.2,13.3 Genetic
and infective basis of
malignancies

Thursday 09/10/2025 Lecture – 18 - PE 29.6, 29.7 - ITP, 
Hemophilia, ALL

PANDEMIC Med. 4.1 Care of patients during Pandemics

Med. SGD 38- IM 13.11,13.12,16 Interpretation of Diagnostic test for 
Common  alignancies

Med.SGD- 39- IM 6.18 HIV related opportunities infections

                                   DEPARTMENT   WISE COLOUR   CODE

ORTHO SGD- 13- Fracture spine , mech.of injury clinical features, 
management (cervical, dorsal, lumbar) OR 2.8

SGD 42 OG 26.1.1, 26.1.2, 26.1.3,  Etiology and clinical features. 
Investigations and management of Endometriosis including 
adenomyosis

SURG. SGD- 29-SU30.3-Describe the applied anatomy clinical 
features, investigations and principles of management of epidydimo-
orchitis
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Friday 10/10/2025

L18 - Metabolic bone 
disease:Osteoporosis, osteomalacia, 
rickets, Paget’s disease, Patho, Clin 
features, management OR 7.1

Saturday 11/10/2025

Med. Lect.53 - IM 
8.10,18.11,18.12,18.13,18.14,18.1
5,18.16,18.17
Diagnostic test in young stroke
and management of Stroke

Sunday 12/10/2025 SUNDAY SUNDAY SUNDAY 

Monday 13/10/2025
SURG- L-46-SU28.14 -Describe the 
clinical features, investigations of 
appendicitis

Tuesday 14/10/2025

Lect-46 OG. 28.1, Describe and discuss 
the common causes, pathogenesis, 
clinical features, differential diagnosis, 
investigations, principles of management 
of infertility – methods of tubal patency, 
ovulation induction, assisted  
reproductive techniques

Wednesday 15/10/2025

Med. Lect.54- IM 7.1,to 7.4
Patho-physiology
& Genetic Basic
of Autoimmune disorders

Thursday 16/10/2025
Lecture – 19 -PE 1.3, PE 6.12, PE 11.1, 
PE 11.2, PE 11.6 – Obesity ,Risk 
approach and prevention strategies 

Med. SGD-41 - IM 15.9,15.10 Interpretation of Diagnostic test for GI 
Bleed 

PANDEMIC Med. 4.2  Emergency Procidures

SGD 44- OG 28.3.1, 28.4.1, Management of Female infertility & ART
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SGD 43- OG 28.1.8, 28.1.2, Male &  Female Infertility Causes 
investigation

SURG. SGD- 30-SU30.4-Describe the applied anatomy clinical 
features, investigations and principles of management of varicocele

Med. SGD-40- IM 24.10 Discuss COPD in Elderly Population
IM Occupational Lunge disorders
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Friday 17/10/2025

L 19 - PPRP etiopatho, clin features, 
management OR 8.1

Saturday 18/10/2025 Diwali Vacation Diwali Vacation Diwali Vacation 

Sunday 19/10/2025 Diwali Vacation Diwali Vacation Diwali Vacation 

Monday 20/10/2025 Diwali Vacation Diwali Vacation Diwali Vacation 

Tuesday 21/10/2025 Diwali Vacation Diwali Vacation Diwali Vacation 

Wednesday 22/10/2025 Diwali Vacation Diwali Vacation Diwali Vacation 

Thursday 23/10/2025 Diwali Vacation Diwali Vacation Diwali Vacation 

Friday 24/10/2025 Diwali Vacation Diwali Vacation Diwali Vacation 

Saturday 25/10/2025 Diwali Vacation Diwali Vacation Diwali Vacation 

Sunday 26/10/2025 Diwali Vacation Diwali Vacation Diwali Vacation 

Monday 27/10/2025
SURG- L-47-SU28.14-Principles of 
management of appendicitis and its 
complications.

Tuesday 28/10/2025

Lect-47 OG. 28.2, Describe the 
principles of ovulation induction & 
Enumerate the assessment and restoration 
of tubal patency

SGD 45 - OG 30.1.2, 30.1.3, PCOS  Etiopathogenesis; clinical features 
PCOS management

SDL – 4 - PE 27.3, PE 27.4 - Emergencies  in children - Respiratory 
Distress in Children

Med. SGD-42- - IM 26.33,26.40 Discuss & Demonstrate medical errors 
IM 26.48 Demostrate altruism
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Wednesday 29/10/2025
Med. Lect.55- IM 3.8 Basic concepts of 
ABG (Arterial Blood Gas)

Thursday 30/10/2025 Lecture – 20 - PE 27.29, PE 27.31 - Child 
abuse and POCSO

Friday 31/10/2025 L 20 - CP ethology, clin features, 
management OR 9.1

Med. SGD-43- IM 4.7 Approach and Management septic shock
IM Management of Cardogenic shock
Med. SGD-44- IM 6.17 PEP in HIV IM 6.16 ART (HAART)

SURG. SGD- 31-SU-30.5-Describe the applied anatomy, clinical 
features, investigations and principles of management of Hydrocele


